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
Musical 
Instruments 485 

PIANO- Winter & Co. 
musette $75. 675- 5728 
after 6 p.m. 

  

  

Office 
Equipment 495 
OFFICE FURNITURE 
nearly new 7pc. dark- 
honey solid wood, com- 
plete w. executive desk, 
padded chr, tw. 7ft wall 
cab. credenza, com- 
puter station, & wall unit 
$3,000 firm 674-4015 

 —- a btu 
Sporting & Exercise 

Equipment 510 
  

WE PAY CASH for your 
motorcycle. All model 
Harley Davidsons. Call 
John at 610-842-6531 

WOLFF TANNING BEDS 
Affordable * Convenient 
Tan at home. Payments 
from $25/mo. Free 
color catalog. Call today 
1-800-842-1305 
www.np.estand.com 

    LADIES GOLF CLUB, 
Evolution 9 irons, 3- pw, 
graphite shafts, $125.00 
brand new still in box 
696-2876 

i i ea pd 

TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

CD 12 DISC, Pioneer 
with extra CD cartridge. 
$125. new. 639-2767 

    

820-7671 

FREE WOOD 
for clearing and cutting 
our lot, oak, maple, 
hardwood. please call 
696-9084 

  

yn 
Homes For Sale 800 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Franklin Township 

If you want perfection, 
call me on this 4 BR, 
brick rancher, h/w 
floors, huge lot, garage, 
man extras. $158.900. 

Gilroy R. E. GMAC 
288-1444 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

MALTON 
  

  

Our FHA Programs 
allow as little as 1% total 
down to buy you own 

home. We are LOCAL. 
We can HELP you. 

Call today for details. 
Allied Mortgage 
Capital Banker 

120 Memorial Hwy., 
Dallas, PA 

Phone 657-5959 
(night or day) 

% DALLAS 
TOWNHOUSE 
BLUFF POINT 

Beautiful, immaculate, 
3 story, 2- 3 bdrm., 2 fall 

baths. $82, 000. 
424-2837 or 421-1040 

DUPONT 

  

  

erling St. 2 BR ready to 
move in home. Fenced 
yard, deck & OSP. 

Reed Real 
Estate 

654-2491 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
NEW PRICE 174 an 

MALO 
      
From the Grand en- 
trance to the large pri- 
vate yard your whole 
family will enjoy this 
home! 4 BRs, 2.5 Mod- 
ern Baths, Modern 
Kitchen Widini, an grea, 
Large gracious Iv. 
Dining rm., Den, hi 
dry rm, 2 car ara e. 

DLDWE B/ 
A 3 1 

  

        

all Jerry Jr. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

LUZERNE 
2 BR single, $500 down. 
$356./mo. 7%-30 yrs. 

Closing cost 
approx. $2,700. $54,000 

Vanderhoff Realty 
610-797-4545 

REALION 

  

  

NORTH LAKE-SWEET VALLEY 
109 Lakeview Drive 

4 ye po A 

   
   
3 BR, sunroom; LR, 
modern Kitchen & bath. 
Double corner lot with 
large shed. Lake ac- 
cess with dock. For 
sale by owner. Call 735- 
3007. $73,000. 

PITTSTON 

  

  

95 William St. Spacious, 
gracious, meticulously 
maintained half dble, 7 
rms, 3 BR, Ige mod. 
bath, part finished 3rd 
fir, full bsmt w/ extra 
high ceilings. Reasona- 
bly priced at $57,500. 
Pittston City Homebuyer 
Program details avail. 

Reed Real 
Estate 

654-2491 
PLYMOUTH 

SHAWNEE AVE. 
Priced right to sell, in- 
come property, 3 unit 
duplex, double block in 
front bungalow-type 
home in back, all units 
fully occupied, $63,500 
firm 674-4015 

SHICKSHINNY LAKE 
BRING HORSES!!! 
15 acre farmette, 3BD, 
geothermal heat 2100 + 
sq. ft. cape, 2 barns, 
convenient to schools, 
$189,900. realtors 3 2 
% 387-9325 after 6 

  

  

        

5 UNIT- 
APT HOUSE 

GLEN LYON 
W Main Street 

2 units recently remod- 
eled. Exc. Cond. Fully 
rented. Pet free. Asking 
$76,900. 570-752-1041 
  

FORTY FORT 

      
    

All brick duplex w/2 six 
room apartments, 4 car 
arage, hardwood 
oors & FPs. Good in- 
come potential. Call 
Ruth 696- 
1195 

169,900, 

Centuy, 
— 0] 

RUTH K. SMITH 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

  

GARAGE- MULTI USE 
West Side 

     

  

New block bldg. w/10 ft. 
overhead drs, three 
phase electric, good 
plumbing, public sew- 
ers, sale price includes; 
New lift, Irg. lot fenced 
for your privacy. Suit- 
able for auto repair, 
maintenance, etc. Call 
Pat Busch $84,900 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

      
    

El lL Ml 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 

Bunker Hill Area 
Or close proximity to 

Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 

  

  

or 283-2080 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

ASHLEY, 2nd floor, 
2BD, country setting , 
OSP, ' large yard, W/D 
hook-up, w/w carpet, 
no pets, water/sewer 
inclu, $400. mon. 
sec/1st/last mon. rent 
825-6959 

AVOCA 
3 Rooms, 2nd fl., in- 
cludes heat, water & 
hot water, sewer, appli- 
ances, sec, ho pets! 
Call 655-1606 

BLOOMSBURG New 2 Bedroom 
2 bath, luxury apt. W/D 
hook-up gas heat, 
central air, garage, fully 
equipped kitchen, TOLL 
FREE 1-877-973-7368 

EDWARDSVILLE 
ist fir. 1 bd, Livingroom . 
w/appl. NO PETS ' Sect 
8 OK. $260./mo + Util. & 
Sec. 829-1460 

FORTY FORT 
1 st floor small 2 BD, 
OSP, heat/hot water/ 
wash & dryer inclu. 
$475. month + sec. no 

  

  

  

  

  

pets, call after 5:30 
288-1495 

GLEN LYON 
4rm, 1 Bdr apt, heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
all incld, $350/mo. + sec 
& refs, No dogs al- 
lowed, Call 388-0947 

HANOVER TWP. 
3 BD, Lee Park Ave., 
$500 mo. plus util., West 
End Rd. 1BD, $350 mo. 
+ util. call 814-2477 

DOOD 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice Brand New 1 
BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DODO 
HANOVER 

TWP. 
Oxford St. 

2nd fir, 3rms, W/W car- 
peting, full bath, ref, 
stove, utils incld, OSP, 
$400/mo. + sec, 824-0450 

HUNLOCK CREEK TWP. 
2nd fl. apt. HW & 
garbage furnished. 

$325/mo + Util. Sec. & 
Ref. No pets. 
542-2316 

  

  

  

  

  

SWOYERSVILLE 
62 Barber St., sm. 3 BR, 
new roof, sidewalks, 
windows, paint, 1 72 
baths, good location, 
must see. Asking 
$60,900. 696-5004 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

KINGSTON 
Brand New! Wright 

Ave., 1 rm studio/ eff., 
kitchen/bath, 2 closets, 
stove, refg., air condi- 
tioner. OSP. 288-9967 

KINGSTON 
Modern, ist fl., 3rms., 

1bdr., off street’ parking. 
w/d hookup. $265 & 

utili. 343-3881 or 383- 
8721 ask for Mark. 

  

  

SINGLE WIDE 14 “ x 60 
Mobile home located at 
Laurel Run Estates, 
Must be moved. 1 Br, 
all appl’s. 1 bath. sec. 
system. Call 655-6453 
for details. 

DE .- . el 

Farms 815 
  

FARM - .E. PA. 
OUTSTANDING ! 

  

w/a 12 
2 modern 

homes, a nice stream, 
Some timber, farm bldg. 

300 acres +/- 
acre lake. 

tranquil 
$1,829,000. 
For details. Pat Busch 
1-570- 288-2260 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

setting. 

      
    
MALION   KINGSTON MODERN? 

Parkside Apartments 
on the park between 
Market & Pierce Bridges 

Avail. Now 1 BR 
$500/mo + elec 
W/D, A/C, D/W, 
Parking, Storage 

Jeff @ 822-8577 

KINGSTON, new ultra- 
mod., some wheel chair 
assessable. Available. 
Central heat & air, ap- 
pliance inclu., no pets, 
lease, se c., req. 
$650/mo. 283- 1959 

KINGSTON 
Schuyler Ave. 

2nd floor, 3 rms and 
bath, $400 month 788- 
7220 

MINERS MILLER 
3rd fir apt 2 Br, w/d 
hkup. sewer & water 
included. $375./mo + 
Sec. no pets. 823-2146 

PARSONS SECT . W.. 
2BD, appliances includ. 

SP, $350 month plus 
util., security required, 
819-0978 

WILKES BARRE 
Beautiful new efficiency 

  

  

  

  

  

apt. Near Hanover 
Indst. Park. $400/.mo + 
Util. 824-5871   

1 BR, 3rd fir., new 
kitchen, bath & carpet, 
W/D hook up, stove & 
refrig, OSP, heat & wa- 
ter & sewer. incld, 
$390/mo + sec. & refs. 
Call 883-7448 

PITTSTON 
2 BR modern apt. apt 
cluded. a/c & osp 
$575/mo + utilities. Sec 
Deposit. req. No 
Please call 655-9771 

WILKES-BARRE 
155 W. RIVER STREET 
Luxurious living down- 
town fabulous 1 BR, h/w 
floors, appl sec Ss 
laundry cil $470/mo 
includes h/hw 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
Great opportunity avail- 
able immediately, yard 
& sidewalk maintenance 
for rent reduction, $325 
with or $375 without. 
Plus 1 mos. security. 1 
BR, heat, hot wir, recy- 
cling & sewer inc’d. 
Stove & refrig, Call 826- 
9195 or 239-2067 Iv. 
message. 

WILKES-BARRE. PARK AVE. 
1BD, secure entrance, 
W/HW inclu., 2 nd fir., 
mod. kitchen, 

$325.month 
822-9129 

WILKES-BARRE, re- 
modeled one BD, mod. 
kitch., LV, stove & re- 
frig, bath 3/8 bath & 
shower, porch H/HW 
inclu. OSP, sec/ref. pets 
nego. $375. 822-5200 

WILKES-BARRE, South 
Meade St: newly re- 
modeled, 2nd floor, 
large BD , LV, kitchen, 
shower/bath, large 
closets, stove/refrig. 
w/dryer inclu., $375/mo. 
available April 1st 735- 
4074 Iv. message 

WILKES BARRE -STUDIO APT 
CENTER CITY 

modern, no pets, w/w 
carpet, appliances 823- 
3405 or 510-0038 

WILKES BARRE 
This is the one. Con- 
venient location. Newly 
remodeled 1 BR, 2nd fir 
apt. Nice layout. heat & 
hot water included. 
Lease, Sec. No pets. 
$429./mo. 822-4302 

WYOMING - Townhouse 
Beautifully laid out., LV, 
Kit, appls, w/w, tile bath, 
W/D hook-up, front door 
parking, rent + utils, sec, 
lease, NO pets! 693- 
0695. Must see!! 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ll ih at i 

Half Doubles 842 

Professional Office 
Newly renovated. 750 
sq. $575./mo + Util. 
Sec. Ma Req. Please 
call 655-9771 

ri iL ood 

Motorcycles 915 

POLARIS "97 
4WD, 500cc, 3,000 
miles, with plow $2,900 
868-6668 or 474-6635 

YAMAHA MOTOR CYCLE 
Chrome pipes, 
Good Condition! 
Call 693-3322 

mornings or 
evenings. 

RVs & 
Campers 925 

COLEMAN 01 TACOMA 
pop-up, sleeps 9, all 
options, plus extras, 
used twice, ask $7,000 
823-6869 aft. 4:00 

FIFTH WHEEL 73 
SCAMPER, exc. cond. 
32’, many options, air, 
self-container, sleeps 6- 
8, $3,000 825-6959 

Four Wheel 
Drive 940 

DODGE "01 DAKOTA SPORT 
4 X 4 5 SPD, V6, reg 
cab, air, $17,000 17K mi. 
331-2439 

FORD 99 EXPEDITION XLT 
Rear Ac, Dual air bags, 
4 whl abs, 3rd seat, 
roof rack, privacy glass, 
running boards, towing 
pkg. 110k mi., $14,800. 
822-9222 

P| CR KR 

Trucks & Vans 945 

CHEVY "90 MARK II 
Long body conversion 
van. 305, auto, air, pw, 
4 captain chairs & sofa 
bed. good tires new ex- 
haust. 99% rust free. 
84,500 mi. Asking 
$3,900. 696-2233 

FORD 95 AEROSTAR 
AWHDR, ext. body, all 
goodies, A title, reg 
maintain, 87K mi., exc. 
$5,900 OBO 455-9443 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 

HONDA "37 2300R 
good condition 

686-6668 OR 474-6635 

TOYOTA 89 CAMRY 
142K Mi, PS. PB, PL, 
PW, cruise, 4DR, 5 spd., 
runs well, has rust, 
$600. 824-1429 

ln 

Autos For Sale 960 

  

  

  

INKERMAN- 

§ Main St. 
2 BD. one bath, oil heat, 
w/d hook-up, stove, 
$425. month, no pets, 
388-0149 

INKERMAN 
9 MAIN ST 

3 BD, 1 bath, oil heat, 
w/d hook-up, stove, 
screened in porch. $485 
month, no pets, 388- 
0149 

KINGSTON -10 Price St 
2 Br., refrig., range, w/d 
hook-up, as heat. 
Fenced yard, sm. pets 
OK. $349/mo. + util/sec. 
NOT Section 8 ap- 
proved. Joe, 654-8940 

OINGSTON 2 DOUBLE® 
3 + BRs, 12 bath, W/D 
hookup in kitchen, w/w 
carpet, OSP. NO PETS. 
$525/mo. + utilities. 
Lease Sec/Refs. 

288-2867 lv. message 

KINGSTON, large 2 
dbl. 3 floors, 3 BD, 2 
baths, garage, yard, 
gas heat, all util. by ten- 
ant, no pets, stove, 
washer & dryer $750 
mo. 287-6609 

  

  

  

  

  

CHEVY "98 SILVERADO 
60 K miles, many op- 
tions, $8,900 OBO 823- 
6031 eves/ 383-1077 

CHEVY 

SELLING A 
CAR, TRUCK, VAN, 
BOAT, CAMPER, ETC 
We will advertise 

your ad for 8 weeks 

in the Dallas Post, 

Abington Journal & 
Sunday Pittston 

Dispatch 
for one low cost of 

$15.00 

Call now to place 
your ad! 

Call 675-5211 or 

829-7136 829-7189 

DODGE ‘01 STRATUS 
auto, 2 DR, CD/Cass 
player, PW, PDL, color 
ivory, 3,800 mi. $12,400 
654-2283 

  

  

  

NANTIGOKE 
18 W. GRAND ST. 

62 rms, ww Rugs, w/d 
hkup. No pets. 
$500./mo + sec. Inquire 
within or call 735-6394 

Apartments 
Furnished 

PITISTON 
irm + bath effic, heat, 
hot water, water, Gar- 
bage & sewer, Appli- 

No pets! 
includes 

electric. Call 655-1606 

WYOMING, clean 2 nd 
floor efficiency, full bath, 
eat-in kitchen, com- 
pletely furnished, OSP, 
$265/mo. plus security, 
Electric by tenant, heat 
inclu. 693-0676 

845 
  

  

NH i 

House Rental 850 

NANTICOKE- WEST 
122 W POPLAR ST. 
5 rooms. $400/mo. 
for details 675-0808 

STROUDSBURG/Pocono Min 
Beautiful large home 
on 17 ac, completely 
secluded, 1 hr from NY 
city, Zoned Comm/l & 
res/l. ideal for Business 
in home or on property. 
Huge LV, DR, FR, & 3 
FP’s, office. Extra 
rooms. 4 BR’s, major 
storage space, patios, 

  

  

steam shower, bar 
room, 2 car garage, 
uge parking area. 

5000 sq ft. Prefer Long 
term lease and or right 
of 1st refusal 
$2800/Mo + taxes. 
Contact HOME 310- 
207-6936 cell 310-210- 
6936 avail Immed. Pic- 
tures & web page. 
http;//tinkerbell.gqg.nu 

WILKES-BARRE TWP. 
townhouse behind Va 
Hosp, newly remodeled, 
3BD, 1 den, 2 full bath, 
D/R, Kit, Laundry, new 
carpeting, $675. mo.+ 
utils, & 1 mon sec. Ref. 
No pets. Call 403-5455 

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

BUILDING 2,016 S.F. 
Dallas Borough. Labor & 
Industry approved. 
Parking, utility rm., small 
kitchen, handicapped 
men & ladies rooms. 
Rest open area. Perfect 
for Doctor’s office or 
business office. Utilities 
by tenant. $1250/month. 
Available early spring. 

675-5873 

* % kk 
OFFICE SPACE 

Kingston / Pierce St. All 
new office space for 
professional or small 

business. Exc. view. Avail 
immediately. Contact 
Mack Law Offices 
570-287-1388 

* kk Kk 

  

    
FORD 01 FOCUS 

22K miles, 4DR, 5 spd, 
with air, $ 11, 900 

1-800-659-3636 

LEXUS "98 6S 400 
auto, sunroof, white 
w/tan int., orig. owner, 
mint cond. 66K miles, 
priced for quick sale 
$25,900 735-8234/735- 
4760 

  

  

MAZDA ’90 RX7 
convertible, red blk, int, 
85K miles, auto, many 
options, exc. cond. 
$6,695 760-3640 

PORSCHE "87 944 
Classic, red, black 
leather int. auto, 
moon roof, CD, lots 

  

of options, 74K, 
gar. kept. Exc. 
cond. $9,995. 

675-6996 
  

TOYOTA "36 SIENNA LE 
NICELY EQUIPPED! 

# 99K Miles. Excellent 
Condition! Call 
466-9310 or 
388-2402 

Auto 

Accessories 965 
BATTERY NAPA 
Power 65. New. $40. 
Lv message 675-3183 
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